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SUPER-43




SUPER-43

Super-43 Wall Washer Light has:

® Luminaire housing made of extruded aluminium
® Grazes walls vertically

® Accentuates surface textures better

®* Reduces hotspots and dead zones

® Custom engineered

® Precision optics provide a narrow 10° beam

® Accommodates a wide range of wall heights

® Perfect longitudinal glare reduction

® Uniform illumination

® Energy efficient LED with effective colour rendering
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Quick Info
CRI =290
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, RGB

Non-Dimmable/ Dali-Dimmable/

DMX Controller
SDCM<3

Lens & Tempered Glass
L70 @50,000h

Aluminium Die-Cast
Types

Surface
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SUPER-43 Order Options
o d
[vli'i%s] [@@] [ﬁ] [/“\ ] CCT (Colour Temperature)
24V DC . CRI = 90
P66
2700K
3000K
4000K
Product Order Code System Power Dimensions RGB
L=1000mm
1629 48W _ !
W=435mm, H=86mm CRI
B >90
1630 60W L=1000mm

W=43.5mm, H=86mm

Beam Angle
100

150

25°

400

60°

10°x50°

Control
Non-Dimmable
Dali-Dimmable

DMX Controller

Mounting Type

Surface

Material Colour

Grey
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